July 23, 2024
August 16, 2024
August 27, 2024
September 10, 2024
September 24, 2024
October 8, 2024
October 17, 2024
October 22, 2024
November 12, 2024
November 25, 2024
December 10, 2024
January 14, 2025
February 11, 2025
February 25, 2025
March 11, 2025
March 18, 2025
April 4-6, 2025
April 15, 2025

April 22, 2025

May 6, 2025

May 13, 2025

May 14, 2025

May 15, 2025

May 16, 2025

May 20, 2025

June 17, 2025

NORTH

KANSAS CITY
SCHOOLS

e s t . 1 9 1 3

Board of Education Business Meeting
District Convocation

Board of Education Business Meeting
Board of Education Workshop

Board of Education Business Meeting
Board of Education Workshop
Education Foundation Breakfast
Board of Education Business Meeting
Board of Education Workshop

Board of Education Business Meeting
Board of Education Business Meeting
Board of Education Business Meeting
Board of Education Workshop

Board of Education Business Meeting
Board of Education Workshop

Board of Education Business Meeting
NSBA Annual Conference

Board of Education Workshop

Board of Education Business Meeting
Board of Education Business Meeting
Winnetonka High School Graduation
Staley High School Graduation

NKC High School Graduation

Oak Park High School Graduation
District Retirement Banquet

Board of Education Business Meeting

2024 - 2025 Board of Education Meeting Calendar

7:00 pm
8:30 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Doolin
HyVee Arena
Doolin
Doolin
Doolin
Doolin

KCI Expo Center

Doolin
Doolin
Doolin
Doolin
Doolin
Doolin
Doolin
Doolin

TBD

Atlanta, GA
Doolin
Doolin
Doolin
HyVee Arena
HyVee Arena
HyVee Arena
HyVee Arena
TBD

Doolin



